

MAT 1566 OF 2024

Order No.08

Date:02.12.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for respondent files visitation petition.

Kept with the case record.

No report has been recived from Meditor DLSA.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 07.03.2026 for report and hearing petition.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

( JO CODE WB 00742)